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Event 32 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
29 JUL 2005 - 12:31 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 2 4 United States USA 7:12.06 q
CRAMER Jayme 83 0.71 25.07 52.41 1:20.33 1:49.19 1:49.19
VANDERKAAY Peter 84 0.33 24.74 5232 1:20.26 1:47.73 3:36.92
MCGINNIS Matthew 85 0.28 24.98 52.53 1:20.19 1:48.30 5:25.22
KELLER Klete 82 0.41 25.07 51.85 1:19.21 1:46.84 7:12.06
2. 3 3 Japan JPN 7:15.16 g 3.10
UCHIDA Sho 87 0.71 26.65 54.48 1:22.13 1:49.36 1:49.36
SATO Hisayoshi 87 0.15 24.78 52.40 1:20.67 1:48.93 3:38.29
HOSOKAWA Daisuke 82 0.20 24.80 52.56 1:20.88 1:48.80 5:27.09
MATSUDA Takeshi 84 0.30 25.18 5253 1:20.49 1:48.07 7:15.16
3. 3 5 Canada CAN 7:15.66 g 3.60
HURD Andrew 82 0.89 26.19 54.25 1:22.12 1:49.81 1:49.81
RUSSELL Colin 84 0.26 25.55 53.18 1:20.92 1:48.88 3:38.69
HAYDEN Brent 83 0.37 24.80 52.60 1:21.20 1:47.76 5:26.45
SAY Rick 79 0.28 24.42 52.04 1:20.72 1:49.21 7:15.66
4. 3 4 Australia AUS 7:16.45 q 4.39
MEWING Andrew 81 0.85 25.83 53.17 1:21.39 1:49.97 1:49.97
HUGHES Brendon 84 0.19 25.70 53.54 1:21.78 1:49.37 3:39.34
LUCAS Adam 83 0.22 25.03 53.19 1:21.41 1:50.04 5:29.38
SPRENGER Nicholas 85 0.26 24.37 5157 1:19.28 1:47.07 7:16.45
5. 1 5 Greece GRE 7:16.57 q 4,51
ZISIMOS Andreas 83 0.83 25.89 53.54 1:21.70 1:50.04 1:50.04
ANTONOPOULOS Apostolos 83 0.11 25.13 53.03 1:21.17 1:49.84 3:39.88
MANGANAS Dimitrios 78 0.31 25.29 52.98 1:21.27 1:48.46 5:28.34
XYLOURIS Nikolaos 82 0.30 25.21 52.73 1:20.67 1:48.23 7:16.57
6. 2 5 Germany GER 7:16.72 g 4.66
BIEDERMANN Paul 86 0.81 26.05 54.20 1:21.82 1:49.06 1:49.06
STARKE Benjamin 86 0.24 25.29 53.86 1:22.92 1:50.39 3:39.45
HERBST Stefan 78 0.39 24.66 52.55 1:20.36 1:48.34 5:27.79
SCHREIBER Jens 82 0.37 24.43 52.07 1:20.33 1:48.93 7:16.72
7. 1 4 ltaly ITA 7:17.34 g 5.28
BERBOTTO David 80 0.84 25.89 53.25 1:21.49 1:49.47 1:49.47
PELLICIARI Matteo 79 0.23 25.32 52.86 1:20.89 1:48.82 3:38.29
PASTERIS Luca 83 0.28 25.80 54.55 1:22.61 1:50.33 5:28.62
ROSOLINO Massimiliano 78 0.33 25.43 52.97 1:20.57 1:48.72 7:17.34
8. 1 3 Russia RUS 7:19.30 q 7.24
KUZNETSOV Maxim 82 0.87 25.72 53.56 1:22.09 1:50.08 1:50.08
SEMENOYV Dmitry 86 0.13 24.86 52.34 1:20.06 1:48.17 3:38.25
NATSVIN Evgeny 85 0.10 25.08 53.17 1:21.43 1:50.37 5:28.62
LAGUNOV Evgeny 85 0.21 25.04 53.39 1:22.75 1:50.68 7:19.30
9. 3 8 Poland POL 7:20.49 8.43
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 85 0.72 26.06 53.73 1:21.38 1:48.98 1:48.98
DRZEWINSKI Lukasz 84 0.27 25.83 54.22 1:22.27 1:50.57 3:39.55
ROKICKI Michal 84 0.26 25.31 52.82 1:21.40 1:51.48 5:31.03
STANCZYK Przemyslaw 85 0.21 25.34 53.05 1:21.36 1:49.46 7:20.49
10. 3 6 Ukraine UKR 7:21.42 9.36
FESENKO Sergiy 82 0.93 26.43 54.48 1:22.59 1:50.42 1:50.42
ADVENA Sergii 84 0.22 25.41 53.31 1:21.70 1:50.28 3:40.70
VEREITINOV Dmytro 83 0.05 25.12 52.87 1:21.46 1:51.27 5:31.97
KOKOSHA Maksym 83 0.31 25.37 53.69 1:21.97 1:49.45 7:21.42
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Event 32 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
29 JUL 2005 - 12:31 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
11. 2 3 China CHN 7:22.13 10.07
WU Peng 87 0.78 25.86 54.06 1:22.55 1:50.55 1:50.55
YU Cheng 83 0.13 25.30 53.44 1:22.36 1:49.74 3:40.29
ZHENG Kunliang 81 0.33 25.47 53.40 1:22.18 1:51.87 5:32.16
ZHANG Lin 87 0.23 25.58 53.86 1:22.46 1:49.97 7:22.13
12. 1 2 Netherlands NED 7:27.50 15.44
VAN AGGELE Robin 84 0.85 2610 54.15 1:22.40 1:50.31  1:50.31
FELTEN Thomas 83 0.17 24.74  52.49 1:21.66 1:52.13 3:42.44
VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 85 0.37 25.65 54.01 1:23.57 1:53.51 5:35.95
OOSTING Stefan 81 0.18 24.73 52.81 1:22.29 1:51.55 7:27.50
13. 1 6 Portugal POR 7:27.75 15.69
VENANCIO Tiago 87 0.75 25.75 53.54 1:22.08 1:51.06 1:51.06
MONTEIRO Luis 83 0.40 25.90 54.46 1:23.84 1:53.17 3:44.23
NIZ Adriano 86 0.27 25.81 54.47 1:23.24 1:51.55 5:35.78
PEREIRA Fabio 86 0.37 25.90 54.82 1:23.87 1:51.97 7:27.75
14. 2 6 Czech Republic CZE 7:28.27 16.21
RUBACEK Michal 86 0.70 25.94 54.19 1:22.47 1:51.29 1:51.29
DUB Jiri 80 0.32 25.99 54.30 1:23.72 1:52.81 3:44.10
BARTOS Dominik 87 0.33 26.09 55.05 1:24.80 1:54.67 5:38.77
SVOBODA Kvetoslav 82 0.33 24.96 52.40 1:20.78 1:49.50 7:28.27
15. 3 2 Lithuania LTU 7:30.57 18.51
BINEVICIUS Saulius 79 0.84  26.00 5375 1:22.75 1:52.83  1:52.83
ANDRIJAUSKAS Paulius 84 050 2501 5295 1:22.29 1:52.04  3:44.87
VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius 84 0.15 25.54 53.79 1:23.04 1:52.59 5:37.46
SUSKOV Pavel 81 0.32 24.89 53.81 1:23.90 1:53.11 7:30.57
16. 2 1 Chile CHI 7:40.03 27.97
SCHNETTLER Maximiliano 86 0.81 26.94 55.10 1:24.68 1:54.49 1:54.49
ZOLEZZI Giancarlo 81 0.30 26.43 55.23 1:24.82 1:53.37 3:47.86
CASTRO Carlos 83 0.41 27.37 57.05 1:27.58 1:57.19 5:45.05
MALLAT Salvador 86 0.43 26.84 56.10 1:25.97 1:54.98 7:40.03
17. 2 2 Singapore SIN 7:46.39 34.33
TAY Bryan 88 0.62 26.74 55.83 1:25.21 1:55.38 1:55.38
SU Jeffrey 87 0.05 26.58 57.08 1:28.04 1:58.82 3:54.20
TAN Gary 82 0.07 26.50 55.86 1:26.19 1:55.92 5:50.12
CHAY Mark 82 0.09 25.96 55.46 1:25.34 1:56.27 7:46.39
18. 3 7 Uzbekistan UzB 7:47.51 35.45
IRGASHEV Timur 84 0.87 26.76  56.04 1:25.43 1:54.84 1:54.84
NAZAROV Ibrahim 88 046 2650 5599 1:26.20 1:56.49  3:51.33
TSOY Sergey 86 019 2665 56.79 1:27.75 1:58.77  5:50.10
BUGAKOV Danil 88 0.16 26.54 56.24 1:27.02 1:57.41 7:47.51
19. 1 1 Kuwait KUW 7:54.83 42.77
AL-MANSOOR Mansoor 84 0.76 27.18 56.48 1:27.08 1:57.38 1:57.38
MADWA Mohamed 87 0.35 26.54 56.53 1:27.81 2:00.30 3:57.68
AL-WAZZAN Nawaf 87 0.23 27.09 56.34 1:26.57 1:57.18 5:54.86
AL-QAHTANI Waleed 82 0.27 27.12  57.47 1:28.78 1:59.97 7:54.83
20. 2 7 Virgin Islands ISV 7:57.46 45.40
LOCKE Kieran 84 0.64 27.03 56.96 1:27.38 1:58.00 1:58.00
HENSLEY Kevin 85 0.32 27.21 57.54 1:29.07 2:00.26 3:58.26
LOCKE Morgan 86 0.23 27.76 58.22 1:29.29 2:00.02 5:58.28
LABAN Joshua 82 0.47 26.44 56.90 1:27.89 1:59.18 7:57.46
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Event 32 Men’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Heats
29 JUL 2005 - 12:31 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Séries
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
CR 7:04.66 Australia AUS Fukuoka (JPN) 27 JUL 2001
Rank HT LN Name Nation R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
21. 1 7 Macau MAC 8:18.65 1:06.59
WONG Wing Cheun 84 0.81 27.00 55.90 1:26.83 1:58.00 1:58.00
TONG Antonio 90 0.61 29.03 1:00.43 1:32.62 2:05.01 4:03.01
LAO Kuan Fong 87 0.54 27.80 59.79 1:33.57 2:05.68 6:08.69
MA Chan Wai 85 0.66 29.54 1:03.28 1:37.61 2:09.96 8:18.65
3 1 Algeria ALG DSQ
KEBBAB Nabil 83 0.78 26.00 54.16 1:22.69 1:51.64 1:51.64
MEBAREK Mahrez 85 -0.07
DAID Sofiane 82
SLIMANI Aghiles 82
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